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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 December Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 2 December Supervisory Board – teleconference  

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board

members – teleconference

 

Friday, 4 December Meeting with Association of German Banks (Bankenverband), on

capital and liquidity waivers, diversity of banking business models

and banking consolidation – teleconference

 

Monday, 7 December* Meeting with European Insurance and Occupational Pensions

Authority (EIOPA), Mr Patrick Hoedjes, on the supervision of

financial conglomerates – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 9 December European Banking Authority (EBA) Board of Supervisors –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 10 December Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on bad banks at the European level

– teleconference

 

Monday, 14 December Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

 Steering Committee – teleconference 

Tuesday, 15 December Additional Supervisory Board meeting, on the latest developments

in relation to banking supervision – teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Wednesday, 16 December Meeting with Single Resolution Board (SRB), Mr Jan Reinder de

Carpentier, Vice- Chair, and Mr Sebastiano Laviola, Director of

Strategy and Policy Coordination, on liquidation and insolvency –

teleconference

 

Friday, 18 December Attendance at online ECB colloquium on “A European supervisory

system: from vision to reality” in commemoration of Mr Tommaso

Padoa-Schioppa
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